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VI.

AMENDED

CITY OF FRANKLIN
BOARD OF REVIEW

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 29, 2016 AT 5:30 P.M.

FRANKLIN CITY HALL - COMMON COUNCIL CHAMBERS
9229 WEST LOOMIS ROAD, FRANKLIN, WISCONSIN

AGENDA

Call to Order and Roll Call.

Presentation and approval of 2016 Assessment Roll.

Board policies regarding requests for hearing waivers and for sworn telephonic or written testimony.

Obijections to Assessment Roll:

CURRENT TOTAL ASSESSMENT

LAND
XU, XIAOKANG $ 84,500
4845 W. DEVINSHIRE DR
CRISCI, SALVATORE & $ 17,000
KATHLEEN R.
7025 S. FIELDSTONE CT
SCHMITT, ROBERT & DIANE $ 67,000
7620 W. STONEWOOD CIR
KAMINSKI ROBERT T & JUDITH A $ 80,200
4498 W. MELISSA CT
KERR, JAMES N $ 12,500
8344 S. TUCKAWAY SHORES
DRIVE

IMPROVEMENT

$288,500

$ 232,400

$ 212,600

$ 226,200

$ 172,800

TOTAL

$373,000

$249,400

$279,600

$306,400

$185,300

Schedule meetings for additional objections filed prior to final adjournment of Board of Review.

Adjournment.
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