AMENDED CITY OF FRANKLIN BOARD OF REVIEW

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 29, 2016 AT 5:30 P.M. FRANKLIN CITY HALL – COMMON COUNCIL CHAMBERS 9229 WEST LOOMIS ROAD, FRANKLIN, WISCONSIN AGENDA

- I. Call to Order and Roll Call.
- II. Presentation and approval of 2016 Assessment Roll.
- III. Board policies regarding requests for hearing waivers and for sworn telephonic or written testimony.
- IV. Objections to Assessment Roll:

CURRENT TOTAL ASSESSMENT

		LAND	IMPROVEMENT	TOTAL
(a)	XU, XIAOKANG 4845 W. DEVINSHIRE DR	\$ 84,500	\$288,500	\$373,000
(b)	CRISCI, SALVATORE & KATHLEEN R. 7025 S. FIELDSTONE CT	\$ 17,000	\$ 232,400	\$249,400
(c)	SCHMITT, ROBERT & DIANE 7620 W. STONEWOOD CIR	\$ 67,000	\$ 212,600	\$279,600
(d)	KAMINSKI ROBERT T & JUDITH A 4498 W. MELISSA CT	\$ 80,200	\$ 226,200	\$306,400
(e)	KERR, JAMES N 8344 S. TUCKAWAY SHORES DRIVE	\$ 12,500	\$ 172,800	\$185,300

- V. Schedule meetings for additional objections filed prior to final adjournment of Board of Review.
- VI. Adjournment.